BUREAU OF FIRE PROTECTION REGION i
STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

FUND 1-01

: ot

T e

Travelling Experses-

'CURRENT

i

APPROP

RIATION

]

£9,371.00

302 5020109000
0A-Do00 5020301000 Office Supplies Faperses ] o, 60640
020307000 Druge £ Medizines Fxpenses {123,620.23) 138,150.35 = . 138,15K3%
5020308000 Medics, Dental & Lab Sispphes Expenses 123,620.23 341,955.00 1247351 341, 955,00 -
E02-05-080-00  Fuel, O and Lubnicanis Expenscs ER1, 200,00 - £51,200.00
S.02-03-E80-00  Ciber Supplies & Materials Expensas 32,000.00 13,400.00 13,400,00 18,500,000
Bu13-35-020-00  Pritting & Publication Expensas 272,000.00 - . 272,000.00
Sih-Tatal = 1,712 4591 81 132_135.00 48E,534,00 1,249 ¥57.81
Tatal of 392030000 - 1,738, 491.81 138, 135.00 485, 534.00 1,249,987.084
100 5] ALY, 585,69 7,030 614,54 2AE0,276.91 £,297 372.34 733,242.30
200 MOCE 15,276, 38.7.60 - 102,599 ,15%.18 @,041,897.81 46,077 984,54 oA Pe i EE R
&00 CAPTTAL CUITLAY - : -
GRAND TOTAL 14,101, 971.29 - 110,029,773.79  11,70Z,148.32 52,375,334.E8 57,484 42501
RECAPITULATION FER EXPENSE ACCOUNT
E010°-H0407  Basle Salan-Unifarmed 134,767.25 1,10%, 8 4 A, T74.25 1,034,319.11 118, 712.30
AOT1-07-010-02  PERA-Uniformed 14, 00000 106, 000,00 52,0, 03 20,000,00 1, D00, 00
Bl-0E-0aia0d  ChothingiUnifiarn Alovance 1 A0 10, 600.00 5,200.00 7, 004,00 4,600, 00
B01-00-040.04 sl ClathingsUriform Alkewares (155 ] ED, 30000 7203,000.00 340,000,100 T20,000,00 -
S.0100-040 11 Replcament Clothing Allnwaice (REAY 532,000.00 3,308,000.00 1,512,000.00 ‘3,262,000, By, 000, 06
5-09-00-050-M  Subsistenos Alowencs 36,600.00 243, 400,00 118, 950,00 207, 300, 0 3,606.00
E{H024060-02  Laurdry Allwance 153,43 1.967.73 13593 4,731.73 4000
S0 -OE0 U0 Gluarters Allowaress 1,790 04 1,947, 70 10,4972, 84 1%,747.70 3,200,860
5-01-02-1 1001 Huzard Pay 4,310.00 8,520.00 1, 040,00 24, 300,001 A4, 320,00
6.0% 00 41008 Hazerd Duby Pay - Unifarmed Perscnnet 950,00 &, S O 3, 125.00 5,400.C0 WA, L
B0 30.02 Longesly Pay 1 4B 47 78,085.51 L4ED.4T 14,085, 51 -
£ 14000 Yesr End Bonls - MilltaryUniarmed Porsanne! - -
T UE-FE0-34  Prvsicoial Alloeancs 17,3418 TB 48582 i4,914.18 72,885.E2 £ &00.00
50 -04-50-02  Lurrg Sum for Cresfion of New Basdisns - ML P - - -
B.01-04-BE0-06 Lump Sum Tor Coampeniation Adjustrrant = - -
A.04-04-B80L07  Luinp Surm For Fling of Pesillons * =
5-01-04-800-50  Lump Swm bor Personne] Sorvices - F57.954.47 1 ahaE TET 95647 -
PS5 Sublotad BZ5 GHI.ER . 7,030 61484 L660,276,11 5,297 371,34 13,342 30
500-01 010-00 Traveling Frporse: 5,330.00 &, 16%810.00 42413700 2950 39782 3,210,494.18
saa-ennan Traning Expanses 1,035, 307,98 £9,150.00 1467, 390.00 BET, 917,96
RO 0R0000 O Suppise Expanscs 40491 9,224, T49, 46 1,520,554.90 #.69%,531.46 3,549,218.00
FJ7-03-020-00 Accuunilsble Forms 330, TR7. 42 = 2,400.00 338,397 42
BA7-03-070-00 Drugs and Medicines Expenszs (123,620,213 SE,278. 72 140,583.75 150, 54% (0 £37,729.12
snro3nenol Medicsl Dantnk & Laborstony Expendes 123,520,205 341,958.00 124, 735.00 341,555.00
S.0p-EE0a00 Fucl, Ol shd Lubricants Expansos {15,830,00) 14,878, 54500 1,611.077 .87 B9, 450,93 4,901,964.07
5.02-(3%-599040) Cthar Supplies Expenses 187, 666.91) 25,390, 861,08 1,645,008, 10 13,007,992.35 13,357 564,74
BI040 000 Walsr Exvensss 175020 I, 899,07 204, 19731 13,606.48
5.02-04-20-00 Electicity Expances 3,233,621, 36 12k, 740,20 1,280 44500 055 157,36
Lr-05.010-00 Postage & Courler Samvices 965,00 8 T, 00 FE5.00 B, 284,00 .
S AROM01  Mabile Expensas 182, 57104 10, 900.00 175, 834,82 6,73B.04
SCE0E-0d002  Landine Expanses [T B83.1T) 1,370, 751.88 128, 374,81 1,101, f64,20 118,507, hd
BAI-05-030-00  Irternet Subscripbian Expensas 1H BT 1,064, 77734 10,9187 1,069,717, 34
SOp-06-02000  Prizss 15354, 00000 0, L0300 1,040, 500,34 553, 50000
B OT-13-040.01 Repairs & Mainberance-Buildng & Other Stnpciurs 14,500, 000,00 14, 9000, 00000 - . 14, 300, 000,00
021206000 Aepaire & NMainiermeioe-Meciinory & Squlpmot 17¢,307.£0 13,158 444 77 380,000.00 7. 668, 060.00 10,467, 444,72
Su[Z-1 306040 Repars£ Manlenance-Transporain Equipment 1&4,000.00 - - 162, 000.00
£03-45-0 000 Tazme, [utics & Lissnasn Fupenses 365, 314,62 7,700,00 52,435.79 T4, 580,63
S0R-15 60000 Fidalty Bend Presriures: Fuprndsd i11,375.00 11,552, 75 1#7,932.75 33,341,258
5.02-15-030-06  Insurause Expanses 1,543, BE4.75 274919 1,095,350.00 448, 014.68
BO2-99070-00  Frintng & Pulblicalion Expenses B, 30,00 5,418, 55000 1,462,406.00 1,986, 365,50 2431, 565,50
BAT-AE-050-01 Rens - Buldogs & Structures |20, O 0] Td7 444,75 a7,005.00 590,444, 75
5-02-95-050-03 Penta - Mator Wehisls 30, 500,00 430, 500,06 135, 300,00 378, 500,00 54, 000,00
B O1-99-07L00 Subssripbon Expaassa 2, 70000 23,594.00 1, 700,00 23 394,00 .
MOOE Sublotal 19,276,367.60 0.00  10%,999,159.15  9,041,802.41 46,077,984 54 56,921, 194.41
GAPITAL QUTLAY Sublotal - -
GRANDTOTAL CURRENT 16,101,897 1.28 ] 140,629, 772.79 49,702 18882 R3 ATE 336.88 B7 554 436 .51
Encoded 0y Carfifiad Correct by
nw"l
SF21 ) Pasion BFF A CARIC BFP
Clewie, sndl Bislget Section This, Kegwrn Finaacal Manogermenl Diviasn
oae: iof a7 Cate:




BUREAU OF FIRE PROTECTION REGION [Ii
STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

FUND 1-01

03 00on

302

202
&4-00D0

302
21 -0000

302
0205000

| Bop-01010-00

i~
SeTeETe
5-02-02-010-00
£02-03-010-00
S-0-02000
5020307000
502-03.500.00
5.02-18.020-00
5.07-95400-00
5.07.8940-01
S02-09-080-05

S0201-010-00
THOR =01 0-00
502-05-060-00
B.00-00-500-00
§-02-06-020-00
Sl U200
E-O2-ag-Ui0-03

B -0 =07 002
5010201002
5-01-02.040-03
S-09-0r2-Nd 00
S5.01-02-040-11
B0 05001
5-01-02-080-02
5-01-02-0T0-02
5401-02-1 10
F=04-02-110-00
5-07402-1 2000
5-01-402-1 4000
5401-02-380-34
B0 -04-00- 88

A-02-01-010-00
SO 010 00
502300
502-03-390-00
SR LML RO
5-00-04-020-00
B 0509 0-00
BO205-000HN
020802002
£-02-05-000-00
S02-13-040-01
S0E-15-050-09
S-00-13-D80-01
Se02-15-010-00
502-15-030-00
5-02-80-020-00
5-DE-8&-050-01
02T
5.02-83-DF M0

B 04.040-01

£.02-01-010-00
S02.03M0-00
S02-03-060-00
52-03-880-00
5-07-9-0R0-00

R R S A
' COUNTTITLE
[ 2 R R

O
“Trawelling Exparaes-Lacal
Traming Expenses

Office Supplies Evpenses
Acoumanle Fanme

Dirugs 4 Medicines Espeness
Gihar Supphes & Malerials Frpanaes
Fidlity Bord Presmiures

Printing & Publicaton Expenass
Rungs-Fulldng & Shustures
Rendg-Mator Vehitles

Bub: Total

Tatat of 1.00-01 0000

de o B WYY

Travekng Expenisas-Local

Ofties Suppliss Expersss

Fusd, O and Lubwicanis Fupefues
(Hher Bupplies & Malerials Expenses
Prizes

Prirting & Puldivalion Expenses
Rerta-Mobor WVohiche

Sub-Totsl

Tobal af 5.001-07-0600

Bazic Salary-MilikanoUniformed Persarnel
SERA-Liniformed

CiathirgiUinifoerry Alowmnce

iniial ClothingUntorm Allwanes [ K3A )
Reptacament Cloihing/Lnfom afawence ( REA)
Subslgtence Alovwealos

Lavirdry Allewanss

Qwarters Allowanse

Hazard Pay

Hazgrd Uuby Pay - Uniformed Pl
Lorguvity Pay

wear End Banus - Miltsry/Lindorred Personnel
Provislons Allowsnoa

Lusrip S far Pepearmel Serdced

Sub-Total

Travelling Espenacs-Local

Offica Supplies Expensrs

Fusl, Od ano Lubricants Exparmees

Oither Suppbes & Maeriaks Expermes

Walar Expemsee

Emctrohy Expeneos

Bastage & Courier Services

Muobite Expensas

Landline Expefées

Irternct Subseripgion Expersees

Repais & Mantenance-Bualding & Tihar Serustune
Repais & Malfsnance-Machinany & Equipment
Biepais & Maiscnarce-Trarspartation Equipmend
[ENEE LIES & Lcemss

Ensurance Expances

Frinting & Putlicalion Expensas

Rerits-Fuiidirg & Straciures

Rerite-Mabor Vohiclkes

Subscription Exporses

Sub-Total

Cinnestruchan of Fire Station
Sub-Total
Total of 3-02-01-0000

Trawaling Expenses-Losal

Dffice Suprlies Erpensee

Fued, Ol =nd Lubmcants Eipenses
e Supplics £ Malerlals Expanses
Printirg & Publication Expences.
Sub-Total

Tatal of 3-02-02-0000

3,304,
{97,6648.91
&9, 363,00
(10, . 0
110,300.00
134,762.18
14, (000,00
+, 600,00
&0, 000,00
£32,000.00
38, 500,00
153,93
3,192.84
4,170.00
oEdL00
3 4R AT
12,314.18
815 583.49
15,830.00
(2, 700.00)
(15,B30.00)
245,00
{402,823.17)
A0, B1EAT
14,%00,000,00
376,367.64
[20,000.20)
20,000.00
7,700.00
15,2745, 387,60
14,901,971 2% i

il el
776, 72000
1.038,307.%8

| 20,955.87
130, 787.42
BSD, 12837
3,485,721.09
311,27%,00
167, 362,60
Ll 000, 0
Jadh, 000,00
5,911,779.73
011, 779.73

7, 184, B0
3,446, 385.32
1,097, 250,50
1,033, 420.00
1,84, 00000
5§, (3g, 190.00

6, 3000
11,307,7835.52
21,387,785.52

1.453,047.41
106,000.00
13,400.00
3, 006.00
1,508, 000,00
243,900.00
2,961.73
72,847.70
28,470 00

&, 360.00
74,064, 51
14,8T4.00
7B,485.82
TET, 556,47
7,080 614.64

161, 0080.00
4,261 ,143.99
90, 050, 095,05
1%,27%,500.00
217,804,320
3,1356d%.36
,294.00
162,572, 84
1,370, 751,83
1,069, 717.34
14, 900, 000,00
13, 15844472
140,000,240
389.316,42
1,543, 882.75
5,000,080

A9, 444,75
119, 00000
23,954.00
T1,651,024.47

79,687 63%.11

144, 70000
a0 377 42

540,000,00

1,310,077.62
1,310,077.62

e e

23,5400
B8 100,00
20,540.00

140,583,753
914,E04.91
11, 583,75
B9, 700,00

105, 000,00
1,46%,315.41
1,465, 31 541

317,856,00
48,%00.25
#51,932.95
a0 Bnd DD
10,00€.00
1,372,705.00
16, 500,00
2,737,853.20
1,737 A53.70

401, 774.25
52,00, 00
B, 200,00
240, 00000
4, 517,000.00
118,950.00
791,93
0,407 B
B, 044 D0
3,120.00
3,484.47

24,914.18
173,510,432
2 440,276,111

15, 430,00
2,451, 254,45
1,335, 144.92

&5, 567,39

25 B45.07

144,740, 20
28500
40,200.00
126,314,861
10, 91817

108,000.00
27,7000

1,749.19

20,003,00
T, 0000
4,695,033.20

¥,35%,309. 1

1 556,00

1,556.00
1,556.00

120,%35.87

7, 400,00

150, 54500
1,965, 1719.64
177,933,758
107,362.00
A7 000,00
19200000
3,334,974.26
3,334 57925

4,419 845,50
260,507.00
550,442.77

1445 948,80
1,010, 500.00
2,E75,954.50
45,500.00
14,798 428,57
11,798, 318,597

1,084,359, 11
00,000, 00
g,000.00
720,000.00
3,6:¢,000.00
307,300.00
1,731,713
19,742.70
T4, 30000
5,400,400
7e,0es 01
13,676.00
T, B85.EZ
T47.956.47
&.297,372.34

161, L5000
PRLERT
6,415,818, 16
8,163,213,91

204, 197.51
2,268,455.00

§,254.00

175,834.62
1,151, 764,70
1,06%, 717,34

7, 4E8, 000 (i)

292,430,719
1,095, 85547

1, 540.00

199, 000,00
33,994,040
79,998 163,39

36,292,935, 73

45 413,32

416,230.00

481,663.22
A6, 663,22

328,397.42
599, 50557
Sla, 06348

33, 341.25

191,000.00
54,000.00
7,577,204 47
1.577,104.47

2754,974.50
2,995,998,51
| §37.607.23
58T 471,20
555, 500,00
2,158,205,50

o,58Y, 756,95
9,689, 756,35

118, 722,30
16,000, 00
1,600.00
546, 000.03
34, 60800
240,00
1,200.20
2,370:00
60,00

5,400.00

713,343,320

1657, 15540
1,674,576, 64
19, 196,654.09
13,406.5%
§ER,15T.16

6, 736,04
118,507 .68

14,900,003.00
10, 467,444.72
60, G000

76, 88083
443 04 58

1,440.00
499, 444,15

43,658 861 08

43,389,103.38

9%, 28568
40537762

143, 750,00

848 ,414.30
844 ,414.30




BUREALU OF FIRE PROTECTION REGION Il
STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

FUND 1-02

PRA CODE

100 5-02-01-010-00
21-0000  5-02-02-0r10-00
502-03-010-00
SI2-03-020-00
B-02-05-07T0-30

el 050000
5-02-03-860-00
E02-45-020-00
E2-BR-000-D0

201 BO2-0V-D0-D0
390000 020301000
£.02-03-020-00
- 03- s 00
5-02-0G-0E0-00

BB 0000

5-02-01-010-00
010000 5-02-03-010-00
Ar2-03-080-00
§-07-03.890-00
S-02-04-010-00
E-02-04-020-00
5020501000
S-02E020-0
5020502000
3=0Z2-05030-00
S-02- 1304001
502 1508008
En2120ana
5-02-15-010-00
2-02-15-030-00
S0E-93-000-00
602 B-080-01
5.02.83-070-00

0°-0000  5-0e-0s-40-01

3Dz G-02-0n 09000
0I-0000 S-0E-03-010-00

=23 B0
S-02-38-0z0-00

SR BRI

200

Alfctments fos

i Bl “SEPT 2047

Travoling Expermes-Locel

Trainlrg Expanaca

Offics Supplies Expenses
Becountable Foris

Druge & Medicines Edpenses

Fued, Ol snd Lubrcanis Enpenesy
Ciner Supplics & Malerals Expanses
Fidaity Bond Premivms

Printmg & Publization Expanass
Sulb-Total

Total of 1-00-01-0000 =

Travalfimg Expontes.Locs

Office Supplies Expanges

Fual, 0l and Lubdcanis Expeneas

Olher Supplies & Materals Expensew

Frzee

Pririting & Publication Expenses

Sub-Trdal .
Total of 3-01-01 0000

Travelling Expensss-Local

Offica Sipplios Expenues

Fual, Ot and Lubricants Expenses

Citver Supplics & Matarisis Evpenzas

Viaber Exparaes

Electrizity Exponscs

Poslage & Courner Senichs

Meobiz Expanses

Lardlirs: Experaes

Irterret Subacriptiun Expans s

Repaire & Mantanance-Bulding & Ciher Struchire
Repairs & Maintenanca-Machinary & Empilprnent
Repairs & Maintenanco- Transpantation Eguipment
Texes, Didics & Licenges

IneurEmce Expenses

Printing & Publication Exponsce

Rents-Buildng & Sinchires

Cubpenption Exparges

Sub-Total

B,172459.20

6,271,459.20

Carstructon of Fire Skatlon
Eub-Todal .
Total of 3-02-01-0000 6,272,459.20

Travelling Expenacs-Local

Ciffice Supples Expensns

Fuel. Gil arsd Lubricants Expenses
Char Supplies & Materais Eipenses
Frinting & Publication Expansss
Sub-Tolal

Total of 302020000

I mveding Eapeness-Local

M Supplics Eapenase

Dirugs & Medicines Expaness

Medical, Dendal & Lab Bupples Expanses
Cither Suppliee & Matcrias Expenzes
Panting & PubBcation Exporses
Bup-Tatal

Tatal of 3-02-33-0000

MOGE 6,272,459, 20

CAPTTAL CRITLAY
GRAND TOTAL

£,171,488.20

FRealignment

Allotment a5 of
SEPT 204T

82, 509.60
4,000.00

751, 528,80
4, 20000
52,600.£3

1,704,839.03
1,704,239.03

4,974.00
7.225.54
7,2345,000.00
1,316, 424.00
¥2,000.00
1,050, 60000
9,629, 625,44
9,29 625,44

£, 400.90
10,424, 100,90

8,003 655,45
5,4T5,847,73
147, 256.90
TH,500.39
19, 539.72
£50.00

25,248,151.79

15,764 56
15,7E9.56
75,263,941.38

#,983.10

164,000.00
172,743.99
272,943.10

174, 68896

174,688, 96
174,683,986

37,03 245. 32
15, 789.56
37, 046,037.88

CONTINUING APPROPRIATION
Chbitgations for  Goligations asof - Balases ad of

SEFT 2047 SEPT 2047

£2.200.00
&, 000,00

181,132, 38
B37,500.00
aL,399.78

. 1,887 832,11
- 1,687,832 11

&,074.00
7,235,000.00

3 1,084, 400,00
2F 000,00

0, 200,00

- 9,230,574.00
5,230,574.00

5,400.00

35,750.50 771 E85.50

107 46250
1,243, 49100
o 502!
1,230
¥%,529.72
430,00

35,780.50 2,515,788 04

35,700.50 2,515,288.38

5,000.00

1,008.00
5,000.00

174,225.85

174,275.85
174,225.85

35, TE0.S0 13,612,720 34

15,7E0.50  13,812,930.34

| SEFT 9047

30360

194 44
16, 300.00
0.88

17,008,52
17,0006 9%

T,125.44
346, 026 00

T3, 400, 00
399,057 44
309,051 _44

B, 887, 71450

B, 796, 393,15
A2, 16813
13,005.83

22 737,863 .41

15,789,.56
15,789.56
22.744,652.97

1,943,590
25, 000,00

267,543,10
267, 543.18

46311

453,11
463,11

23,077,327, 78
15,7899, 34
23,433,117.54




BUREAU OF FIRE PROTECTION REGION Hl

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
CONTINUING APPROPRIATION

FUND 102
oo sccou s RS e Mo Sl S S
RECAPITULATION PER EXPENSE AGOOUNT - -
S0 -Q1-0I0-02 st Balary-Uniforrend - a
501-02-010-02 PERA-Uniformed =
501 02-040-05  Clothung/Uniform Alowanos C =
E-0%-02-040-11 Rephcement Slothing Alowance - *
E-01-02-050-01 Subsssicnes Allwance B -
S01-GZ-060-02  Laurdry Alkewanos -
E-01-0-070-i  Cuarkers Adowmnce -
£.09402-110-0% Hezard Fay - -
S.01402-110-08  Mararcous Dty Fay - -
£.01-02-720-02  Longevily Pay - -
Forr]-Od-820-02  L_ump Surm for Crastion of Mew Peedtisna - MU B -
S-04-04-82008  _ump Surn for Corpenation bdjustenen =
G0i-04-BB2-07  Lump Surn For Flling of Pestions
Se[1-04-880-8  Lump Sum for Fersanrmsd Sarvliss -
P35 Subtotal - ~ ¥ - -
E{2-01-040-00 Trovaling Exsonses 4, 974,00 4, 97400
5020201000 Training Expensss 52, 50080 52,200.00 108 .60
£02-03-010-00 CiMtice Supplios Expenaes 48,168.54 9, 00000 916554
H17-03-020-00 Apcourdabike Forms =
5.02-03-070-  Dnugs and Medicinee Expanses 174,688.96 174,225.45 463,11
&7 01 0BD00 Madesl Dertal & Laborsiory Expenses - -
BN2m080.00 Fuel, O and Lvbricants Expenses 7,531 628 80 7,981 532,34 19644
£ 42056000 Cxher Sugplss Exponscs 12,844, 72800 35, TEO.BD 1,564, 185,50 10,780,540, 50
S-2-0d-31000 Water Expenaes * -
5-00-04-000-00 Elchricity Spensos =
500-05-310-00 Postage & Sourler Sanices =
R-2-05.010-  Mlobile Bxpenses = .
5-02-08-070-02  Landline Expanses H
AQR06-050-00 Imenet Subscriptlon Experpes -
5020802000 Prizes Z2,000.00 12, 000_00 -
5 02-130e00] Repaim & Mantenancs-Badding & Cther Struciure b, 278,459, 20 B, 703,853,635 107 45250 8,795, 393.15
E1ANA008 Repara & Mamtenane-Mazhinary & Expipmyrent - -
stiry Repairs 387,274 186, 550,00 &, 160, T34, 22
Fraventye Mainienance 1,058, T2 1,054, 741.00 3,431
GoT-12.060-01 Fepale & Maimerarce-Transpertaton Equiprent - 3
Major Fapairs 55,421,785 ; 55,423,735
Pravendive Manbenanos 31,8335 15,1577 5,6/5.88
S-0Z-15-0104%) Taes, Duthes & Leenmee Exponses 176,%02.39 271,502,39
50z-15-02007 Fidelty Sond Premiums Expencas 5T, RS 52,599.75 o.B2
E02-15-030-00  Insurance Experses 39,53%.72 19,539.72
GO0-0E00000 Printing & Puablication Exparmiss 1,050, 450,00 Bid &5 00 145, 800,00
S02-08-070-00  Bubscription Expenges -
MOOE Subtotal 6,271 459,20 = 37,0306, 248.32 35,780.50 13,677 wi0. 34 23,417, 02T7.98
S-05-04-040-01  Construston of Fire Statian - . 19, FRA.56 15,TE5.54
CAPTAL DUTLAY Subvlotal - 15,787.5¢ - - 15,789.54
GRANDTOTAL CONTINUSNG 6,272,4%9.20 - 37,046,037.88 A5,700.50 13,412,%30.34 13,433,117.54
Encinded by Certified Comecl by:
SFD 0 #aclon BFP i MY & CARICY BFP
ms aid Budnet weotion Chief, Finantial Managerment Division
pare— 10117 tate:




ANNEX B

Department of Interior and Local Govemment
Agency BUREAU OF FIRE PROTECTION REGION I

Addrest Regional Office lll, Del Pilar, City of San Fernando Pampanga

REALIGNMENT ADVICE FORM [RAF) NUMBER 2017-08-009
01 September 2017

Funding Sourc: Ganeral Fund, New General Appropriations and Fund Code
Legal Basis: GAA CY 2017, RA No. 10924 dated December 28, 2010

DEFICIENT ITEMS (TO):

mm Es;g:::f;“w """&?‘E?T OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES AMOUNT
ACTIMVITIES

1-00-01-0000 MOOE E02030410-00  Office Supplies Expensas 3.304.81
MQOOE 50298020-00  Printing & Publication Expenses Bg 382,00
3-01-01-0000 MOOE 50200050-03  Rents - Motor Vehicles 10,500.00
3-02-01-0000 MOOE B0201010-00  Travelling Expenses 15,830.00
MOOE 50205010-00 Postage and Courier Services 5965.00
MOOGE 50205030-00  Internet Subscription Expenses 101,918.17
MOOE 50298050-03 Rents - Motor Vehicles 20,000.00
MOOE RO298070-00  Subscription Expenses 2,700.00
3-02-02-0000 MOOE 50203080-00 Medical, Dental & Lab Supplies Expensed 123.620.23
TOTAL: 368,200.31

SOURCE ITEMS (FROM):

iﬁ:ﬂ: Hﬁsggﬁg.m ‘“""c?_:';:m OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES AMOUNT |
ACTIVITIES
1-00-01-0000 MOOE 50203990-00 Other Supplies & Materials Expenseas {92.666.91)
3-01-01-0000 MOQE 50201010-00  Travelling Expenses (10.500.00)
3-02-01-0000 MOOE S0203010-00  Office Supplies Expanse (2, 700.00)
MOOE 50203000-00  Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses {15,830.00)
MOGE s0208C20-062 Landline Expenses {102,883.17)
MOQE 50299050-01  Rents - Buildings and Structures {20,000.00)
3-02-03-0000 MOOE 50203070-00 Drugs and Medicines Expenses (123.620.23)
TOTAL:| (368,200.31)
Prepared by Recommeanded by:
hi
SFO1 Jgan O Pasion BFP SUPT AL VALDEZ DSC, BFP
Cierk, Plansand Budgst Section Chief, Financial Managemeant Division

Approved by:
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